R
E
M
O
T
E
S
NEMA-4X

121SU R V I V E- A L L™ EF 3 9 SER I E S A N D EF4 0 SER I E S
—
How to order EF39 Series
  Example: EF39P(LG)-BK
  Example: EF39P(LG)-BK
—
How to order EF40 Series
Series Lamp type/ wattage Lamp type Option
EF39P=  All polycarbonate single head NEMA-4X
EF39PD=  All polycarbonate double head NEMA-4X
(LA)= 6V-4W, MR16 LED
(LB)= 6V-5W, MR16 LED
(LG)= 12V-4W, MR16 LED
(LI)= 12V-5W, MR16 LED
(LJ)= 12V-6W, MR16 LED
(LL)= 24V-4W, MR16 LED
Blank= White
-BK= Black
-GY= Gray
SM=  Mounting plate
Series Lamp type/ wattage Lamp type
EF39=  Die-cast back plate single head NEMA-4X
EF39D=  Die-cast back plate double head NEMA-4X
(LA)= 6V-4W, MR16 LED
(LB)= 6V-5W, MR16 LED
(LG)= 12V-4W, MR16 LED
(LI)= 12V-5W, MR16 LED
(LJ)= 12V-6W, MR16 LED
(LL)= 24V-4W, MR16 LED
Blank= White
-BK= Black
-GY= Gray
Series Lamp type/ wattage Lamp type Options
EF40P=  All polycarbonate back plate single head
EF40PD=  All polycarbonate plate double head
(LA)= 6V-4W, MR16 LED
(LB)= 6V-5W, MR16 LED
(LG)= 12V-4W, MR16 LED
(LI)= 12V-5W, MR16 LED
(LJ)= 12V-6W, MR16 LED
(LL)= 24V-4W, MR16 LED
Blank= White
-BK= Black
-GY= Gray
Blank= No options
T=  Tamper proof
screws
SM=  Mounting
plate
Series Lamp type/ wattage Lamp type Options
EF40=  Die-cast back plate single head
EF40D=  Die-cast back plate double head
(LA)= 6V-4W, MR16 LED
(LB)= 6V-5W, MR16 LED
(LG)= 12V-4W, MR16 LED
(LI)= 12V-5W, MR16 LED
(LJ)= 12V-6W, MR16 LED
(LL)= 24V-4W, MR16 LED
Blank= White
-BK= Black
-GY= Gray
Blank= No options
T=  Tamper proof
screws
  Example: EF40D(LJ)